
Result
Ladies Recurve
lst Michelle Coy
2N Anne Shelcher

Lynn Fisher

Ladies Compound
1't Stephanie Mountney
znd Jill wade

hits gotds score
108 45 808
71 25 703

did not shoot

May 1 th 2014 County Windsor

Sheetl

896
752

946
936
935
916
912
896

463
400
369Junior shot as adult.

108
106

71
35

Gents Recurve
18t Andrew
2N Ailan
3rd Ged
4u Tim
5tt Garry
6tt Roger
7u Paul
8t' Stuart

Geoff

Stammers
Hale
Goulbra
Twidale
Evans
Sale
Adams
Carlile
Evans

107 44 837
108 51 824
107 52 815
108 45 8',12

108 41 798
107 36 747
105 37 723
107 27 711

did not shoot

108
147
108
108
108

Gents Compound
1't Graham Crampin 108
2ra Mark Fenwick
3rd Geoff Thomas
4t' Craig Severn
5r' Dan Smith
6t' Mark Edwards

98
91
95
80
82
76

7n Ryan Mountney retired
John Fisher did not shoot
Gordon Sargant did not shoot

Gents Longbow
1"t Graham White 93 11

2ra lan Limb 82 8
3rd Justin Limb 75 I

Ladies Longbow
1"r Jinny Niven

Junior Boys Compound

87 7 389

1st Alex
2na Sam

Taylor
Edwards

916
710

Page 1

108
72

81

21



Sh€etl

Courfi Wndsor May 11m

Junior tedies Ranrve
Is Jeseica t ft,F lOi 36 OS2lmmingham trophy WINNER.

Junior Boys Recurve
lli Jaclt Tucker 107 38 751

Max Beckett did not shoot

Junior Boys Longbow
1d Jamie White 103 24 588

Junior Boyr recurve Short Windsor
Stephen O'Gonnor did not shOot

Thank you for all the help in setting up and clearing .

This shoot the County put on for all newcomers
Not one tumed up don't tell rne there is no newcomers.

Malcolm

The ueatherwas not good. Head wind and heavy rain at times.

Page2


