Sheet1

.

May 11 <sup>th</sup> 2014 County Windsor Result					
Ladies Recurve			hits golds score		
lst	Michelle	Соу	108	45	808
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Anne	Shelcher	71	25	703
	Lynn	Fisher	did not s		,
	Cyrni			1001	
Ladies Compound					
1 <sup>st</sup>	Stephanie	Mountney	108	71	896
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Jill	Wade	106	35	752
Gents Recurve					
1 <sup>st</sup>	Andrew	Stammers	107	44	837
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Allan	Hale	108	51	824
3rd	Ged	Goulbra	107	52	815
$4^{th}$	Tim	Twidale	108	45	812
5 <sup>th</sup>	Garry	Evans	108	41	798
6 <sup>th</sup>	Roger	Sale	107	36	747
7 <sup>th</sup>	Paul	Adams	105	37	723
8 <sup>th</sup>	Stuart	Carlile	107	27	711
	Geoff	Evans	did not s	hoot	
	nts Compou	nd			
1 <sup>st</sup>	Graham	Crampin	108	98	946
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Mark	Fenwick	108	91	936
3rd	Geoff	Thomas	107	95	935
<b>4</b> <sup>th</sup>	Craig	Severn	108	80	916
$5^{th}$	Dan	Smith	108	82	912
6 <sup>th</sup>	Mark	Edwards	108	76	896
7 <sup>th</sup>	Ryan	Mountney	retired		
	John	Fisher	did not shoot		
	Gordon	Sargant	did not shoot		
		-			
Gents Longbow					
1 <sup>st</sup>	Graham	White	93	11	463
2 <sup>nd</sup>	lan	Limb	82	8	400
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Justin	Limb	75	8	369 Junior shot as adult.
Ladies Longbow					
1 <sup>st</sup>	Jinny	Niven	87	7	389
Junior Boys Compound					
1 <sup>st</sup>	Alex	Taylor	108	81	916
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Sam	Edwards	72	21	710

## Sheet1

## County Windsor May 11th

**Junior Ladies Recurve** 1<sup>st</sup> Jessica White 104 36 682 Immingham trophy WINNER. **Junior Boys Recurve** 1<sup>st</sup> Jack Tucker 107 38 751 Max Beckett did not shoot Junior Boys Longbow 1<sup>st</sup> Jamie White 103 24 588

Junior Boys recurve Short Windsor Stephen O' Connor did not shoot

Thank you for all the help in setting up and clearing .

This shoot the County put on for all newcomers Not one turned up don't tell me there is no newcomers.

## Malcolm

The weather was not good. Head wind and heavy rain at times.